Unequalled Versatility
• Active stereo capabilities at SXGA up to 110 Hz, thanks to high-
perfomance Pixel Map Processor and dedicated DLP™ chipsets
• Barco’s SYNCLOCK ensures synchronization between the Image
Generator, the BARCO GALAXY projector and the stereo shutter glasses
• Impressive 205 MHz A/D conversion bandwidth ensures
compatibility with high resolution and high refresh-rate sources
• Version with integrated proprietary WARP™ also available,

Ambient temperature
Max. 45°C
Order Information
BARCO GALAXY R9040311
BARCO GALAXY WARP™ R9040320
Lenses:
Manual focus
• TLD (0.8) man. R9840900
• TLD (1.2) man. R9840770
Motorized Zoom and Focus
• TLD (1.6-2.0) mot. R9840670
• TLD (2.0-2.8) mot. R9840680
• TLD (2.8-5.0) mot. R9840690
• TLD (5.0-8.0) mot. R9840910
Frame R9840840
New Spare Lamp R9840740
Refurb Lamp R9840820
Lamp power supply R763370K
Remote R9840170
Features and Specifications
Digital Light Processing, DLP, Digital Micromirror
Device, DMD are trademarks of Texas Instruments.
Dimensions inch mm